

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 22nd December, 2025

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

18. S(L)/8010/2025) Ms. Sneha Ramnathan i/b. M/s. R.V. & Co.,
with) Advocate for Plaintiff / Applicant
IA(L)/8059/2025)
) P.C. : By way of last chance, in the interest of
) justice, Plaintiff / Applicant to remove office
) objections on the **Suit and Interim Application** and
) get the same registered and / or numbered by
) uploading / filing compliance praecipe, within
) **four weeks** from the date of uploading of order,
) failing Suit and Interim Application to stand
) rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.

Date : 22.12.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master